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Leagues
Boys Soccer
Boys U-8
Boys U-8
Boys U-10
Boys U-10
Boys U-10
Boys U-10
Boys U-10
Boys U-12
Boys U-12
Boys U-12
Boys U-12
Boys U-12
Boys U-14
Boys U-14
Boys U-14
Boys U-16
Boys U-19

Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
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Friday
Saturday
Sunday

4:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Adult Co Ed Soccer - Plays all year round

CoEd Open Wednesday 7:30 PM
Mens Basketball - Plays all vear round
Adult Monor Wed  7:00 PM

to

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:30 PM

11:30 PM

11:00 PM

Individual Player Fee

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$1,200

$1,200
$200

Schedule for Winter 2023-2024
978-777-PLAY (7529)
www.DanversindoorSports.com

Leagues Div @ Day Time

Girls Soccer

Girls U-8 Thursday
Girls U-8 Saturday
Girls U-10 B Tuesday
Girls U-10 B Saturday
Girls U-10 A Saturday
Girls U-12 B Saturday
Girls U-12 A Saturday
Girls U-12 B Thursday
Girls U-14 A Saturday
Girls U-14 B Saturday
Girls U-14 B Tuesday
High School Sunday
Girls Field Hock

Premier - Varsity Sunday
Advanced - JVIV Sunday
Intermediate - MS Sunday
Girls Vollevball S Sessi
Varsity Tuesdays
Womens Soccer

Women O-30 Tuesday
Women O-40 Thursday

4:00 PM
7:00 AM
4:00 PM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
4:00 PM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
4:00 PM
7:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

5:.00 PM to

7:30 PM
6:30 PM

Womens Basketball - Summer League Only

Adult

Wednesday

7:00 PM

to

to

to

Finish B

8:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
8:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:30 AM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:30 PM
10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Individual Player Fee

Cost

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

$800.00

$1,200
$1,200

$1,200
$200

Navigate to: www.Danversindoorsports.com

Soccer:
Field Hockey:

Session Lengths:

Click on this image, in the upper right comer

To Register for the 2023-2024 Season

Create Account/ Member Login

Log in with your e-mail address and password or click on "Create Account" if you don't have one.
Click on the small Registration button to the right of the person you want to create a team for.
Scroll down and click on Soccer Leagues Adult (or Youth) then click on "Register a Team"

Soccer - 7 weeks Field Hockey - 10 weeks Basketball - 10 weeks + playoffs Volleyball - 12 weeks

Session 1 starts October 26, 2023. Session 2 starts about 7 weeks after that. Playoffs are at the end of Session 3.

Deposits: Are $100, and will be used as payment toward league fees. New deposits do not guarantee a spot in any league, and

are non-refundable after October 1, 2023 There will be a $30.00 service charge for each check returned for any reason.

Session 1 starts November 19, 2023. Session 2 starts about 10 weeks after that. Playoffs are at the end of Session 2.



