

Schedule for Winter 2023-2024

978-777-PLAY (7529)

www.DanversIndoorSports.com

<u>Leagues</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Finish By	Cost	<u>Leagues</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Finish By</u>	Cost
Boys Soccer						Girls Soccer					
Boys U-8		Monday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-8		Thursday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-8		Saturday	1:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-8		Saturday	7:00 AM to	2:00 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-10	В	Saturday	1:00 PM to	9:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-10	В	Tuesday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-10	С	Saturday	1:00 PM to	9:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-10	В	Saturday	7:00 AM to	2:00 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-10	В	Wednesday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-10	Α	Saturday	7:30 AM to	3:30 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-10	С	Wednesday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-12	В	Saturday	7:30 AM to	3:30 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-10	С	Friday	4:00 PM to	9:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-12	Α	Saturday	7:30 AM to	3:30 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-12	В	Wednesday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-12	В	Thursday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-12	С	Wednesday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-14	Α	Saturday	7:30 AM to	3:30 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-12	В	Friday	4:00 PM to	9:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-14	В	Saturday	7:30 AM to	3:30 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-12	В	Saturday	1:30 PM to	8:30 PM	\$1,200	Girls U-14	В	Tuesday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200
Boys U-12	С	Saturday	1:30 PM to	8:30 PM	\$1,200	High School		Sunday	7:30 AM to	10:30 AM	\$1,200
Boys U-14	Α	Monday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200						
Boys U-14	В	Monday	4:00 PM to	8:00 PM	\$1,200	Girls Field Ho	ockey				
Boys U-14	В	Friday	4:00 PM to	11:00 PM	\$1,200	Premier - Vars	sity	Sunday	10:00 AM to	9:00 PM	\$1,500
Boys U-16		Saturday	6:30 PM to	10:30 PM	\$1,200	Advanced - JV	//V	Sunday	10:00 AM to	9:00 PM	\$1,500
Boys U-19		Sunday	6:30 PM to	11:30 PM	\$1,200	Intermediate -	MS	Sunday	10:00 AM to	9:00 PM	\$1,500
Adult Co Ed S	round		Girls Volleyball Summer Session								
Adult Co Ed Soccer - Plays all year round Co Ed Open Wednesday 7:30 PM to 11:30 PM \$1,200					Varsity Tuesdays 5:00 PM to 9:00 PM \$800.00						
00 Lu	Орсп	vvcaricsday	7.501 101 10	7 11.50 1 W	Ψ1,200	vaisity		Tucsuays	3.00 T W 10	3.00 T W	φοσο.σο
Mens Basketball - Plays all year round						Womens Soc	cer				
Adult		Mon or Wed	7:00 PM to	11:00 PM	\$1,200	Women O-30		Tuesday	7:30 PM to	10:30 PM	\$1,200
			Individu	ual Player Fee	\$200	Women O-40		Thursday	6:30 PM to	10:30 PM	\$1,200
					Womens Basketball - Summer League Only						
						Adult	,	Wednesday	7:00 PM to	11:00 PM	\$1,200
									Individua	al Player Fee	\$200

To Register for the 2023-2024 Season

Navigate to: www.Danversindoorsports.com

Click on this image, in the upper right corner

Create Account/ Member Login

Log in with your e-mail address and password or click on "Create Account" if you don't have one. Click on the small Registration button to the right of the person you want to create a team for. Scroll down and click on Soccer Leagues Adult (or Youth) then click on "Register a Team"

Soccer: Session 1 starts October 26, 2023. Session 2 starts about 7 weeks after that. Playoffs are at the end of Session 3.

Field Hockey: Session 1 starts November 19, 2023. Session 2 starts about 10 weeks after that. Playoffs are at the end of Session 2.

Session Lengths: Soccer - 7 weeks Field Hockey - 10 weeks Basketball - 10 weeks + playoffs Volleyball - 12 weeks

Deposits: Are \$100, and will be used as payment toward league fees. New deposits do not guarantee a spot in any league, and

are non-refundable after October 1, 2023 There will be a \$30.00 service charge for each check returned for any reason.